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Monday, April 30ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.

9.08
am, Music While You Work

10.10 Pevotional Service: Rey. Father
Bennett (Roman Catholic)
0.30. Feminine Viewpoint: Front Page
Lady; Mexican Sketches, by Guy Young
(NZBS); Good Housekeeping with RuthSherer
11or AS iets ee! Concert (For details see
412.33 p.m. Country Journal2.0 Bach and Handel
Cantata; The Lord My God, My Shep:herd Bac
Double Concerto in B Flat
Variety

3.30 Four Voices in Harmony
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Muantoyani’s Orchestra4.30 Britain Sings (BBC)
4.45 Continental Artists
+15 Children’s SessionRhythm of the Samba
8: 0 Tea Time Tunes
a The Keysters (NZBS)
7.415 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
7.30 PLAY: DEAR BRUTUS (For details
see 2YA)
9.415 The Queen’s English9.30 Professional Wrestling commentary

(From the Town Hall)10.30 Dance Music
11.20 Close down

YC 880AUCKLAND1 m.
6, O p.m. Dinner Music
pe | Lamoureux concerts Chamber
Orchestra conducted by Pierre ColomboConcertina No. 2 in G Pergolesi
Symphony in E, Op. 9, No, 2

J. c. Bach
7.27 Suzanne Danco (soprano) with theSwiss Romande Orchestra
Three Poems of Mallarme Ravel.
Kathleen Long (piano)Two Nocturnes Faure
7.45 The European Novel Now: J. G.Reid talks about Spanish Writing Re-
cently Translated into English (NZBS)8.6 Londen. Philharmonic OrchestraOverture: Scapino Waiton
8.14 Maurice Larsen (tenor)
Four Songs from Twelfth Night

arrison
Two September Songs ihoSingsSong Cycle: The Lover s wiey

(Studio)
8.29 London Philharmonic OrchestraOld King Cole Vaughan Williams
8.49 The Danish State Radio OrchestraClarinet Concerto, Op. 57(Soloist; Ib Erikson)Little Suite for Strings, Op. 1 Nielsen
9.30 §treams in the Desert: A report"on the work of International Scientists
in the Wastelands of Turkey (Unesco)
10. O Italian Quartet
Quartet in A, Op. 39, No, 3

Boccherini
10.22 Danish State Radio Madrigal Choir
Jubilate Deo for Eight bhiGabrieli
10.28 Harold Gomberg (oboe) and Claude
Jean Chiasson (harpsichord)Partita No, 5 in E Minor Telemann
10.38 London Baroque Ensemble
Serenade in € Minor, K.388 Mozart

11. 0 Close down

ID 1sd4UCALANR, ,,
6. O p.m. Perry Como
by Artists of the AccordionN.Z. Artists on Record
Variety6.0 Srottish Country Dances

6.15 Horace Heidt’s Musical Knights
6.30 Light and Lively
6.45 The World’s Music7. 0 Out of the Mayerl Bag
45 Voices in HarmonyBottle Castlei Popular Parade~ 0 Mode Moderne8.30 Vera Lynn Sings
9. 0 ‘Ted Heath’s Music (BBC)
9.30, Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10. 0 Weather Forecast.
Close down

IXN soHANGARET |6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast and NorthlandTides
8. 0 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Shirley Maddock):
Shopping Guide; Book Review; Women’s
Organisation Notices; A Kiwi at Large;Light Orchestras
0. 0 ‘The Golden Fool
0.145 Morning Star: Richard Crooks
0.30 Foxglove Street0.45 Angel’s Flight1.0 Kaikohe Corner
1.16 Billy Cotton and his Band
1.30 Frank Chacksfield and his Orchestra
1.45 Lee Lawrence and Jane Marden2.0 close down45 p.m. For Younger Northland: Nurs-esiy Sing Song (BBC)Your Hit Parade
Hammond Organ Time@oo

45 Reserved :

0 Songs from Daphne Walker
15 Famous Firsts
30
: They Were Champions (final broad-
45 Makers of Melody0 Northland Livestoek Report
Farming for Profit
13 Ballet Music: Giselle Adam
.30 Northland Music Magazine (lanMenzies)
Excerpts from French Opera
Book Shop (NZBS)
Music by Wagner
Close down

IY 800 ROTORUA, , m.
9.30 am. Hester’s Diary 210. 0 Benno Moiseiwitsch
10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: Home Science
Talk; The Beeton Story.
11.30 Morning Concert12.33 p.m. Auckland Provincial Stock
Sale Report2. 0 Music While You Work
3.15 Classical Programme
Song of the Fates
Nanie Brahms
Wanderér’s Storm Song R. Strauss

4. 0 British Variety Artists
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (Janet
Perry): Quiz; A Present for the Queen;
The Travelling Companions
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 N.Z. Makes Them (NZBS)7.6 Musical Moments with Mantovani
7.30 Play: Passport to Pimlico, adapted
by Charles Hatton from the screen play
by T. E. B. Clarke (NZBS). When a war-
time bomb is exploded in Miramont Place,
Pimlico, in the heart of London, a.
treasure and trouble are uncovered
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Rambling in Rhythm (first broad-
cast) E

10. O Folk Singers
10.30 Close down

) WELLINGTON| $70 ke. $26 m.
5. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley and Marlborough WeatherForecast
9,30 Morning Star
9,40 Music While You Work
210.10 Devotional Service é

10.30 Light Pianists10.46 Women's Session: Wild Life in
the Canadian Forest, by Reg. Chibnall;
Home Science Talk
11.30 Morning Concert
London Studio Concert
The BBC Northern Orchestra
Symphony No. 31 in D (Theatozart
Morning Song Bax
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2. Op.m. Music by WaltonSinfonia Concertante
Movements from Facade Suite8.0 Stepmother
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 South Sea Island Magic
4.15 The Country Doctor (first episode)
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Accordion Club
5.15 Children’s Session: The Bell
Family
5.45 Melody Lane6. 0 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Stock Market Report
7.10 Farm Session: Should We Develop
Organic Farming? a discussion chaired
by F. L. Miller (NZBS),; Land and -Live--
Stock: Farming News from. Britain
7.30 PLAY: DEAR BRUTUS, by J. M.
Barrie, adapted by Martyn C. ebsterNZBS)
A strange wood appears on mid-summer
eve and in it people find themselvesliving in a new way
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Johnny Pineapple’s Orchestra9.45 Songs from Deep in My Heart10. 0 Les Brown’s Band of Renown
10.30 The Hilos with Frank Comstock’s
Orchestra
10.45 Stewart McKay and his Woodwinds11.20 Close down

2V0 .dXELEINGTON.
5. O p.m... Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner. Music
7. 0 George. Malcolm (harpsichord)Three Sonatas Scarlatti
7-11 Pamela Ballard (soprano)For Love My Heart Doth Pine

Bononcini
Dance, Oh Dance, Maiden Gay DuranteNo Longer Seek to Pain Me

A. Scarlatti
Hark My Heart Torelliif Thou Lovest. Me Pergolesi
Like Any Foolish Moth D. Scarlatti

(Studio)
7.26 Lamoureux Chamber OrchestraConcertino No. 3 in A Pergolesi
7.37 DessoffY Choirs
Assumpta Est Maria Palestrina
Mirabile Mysterium Gallus
London Baroque Ensemble with Jean
Pougnet (violin)Pater Noster Cherubini8.0 #'Time in Perspective: A Philo-

| sopher’s View, a talk by Professor A. N.
_

Prior (NZBS)8.20 Kate Jourdain (piano)Prelude and Fugue in C: Sharp Minotac
fatereneseo

in B Flat Minor, Op. 117,
No, 2 rahms
Primavera Medtner

(Studio)
8.35 French National Radio Orchestra
Westminster Symphony Orchestra
Symphony on a French Mountain Song

D’Indy
New York Philharmonic Orehestra
Escales Ibert

9.380 Jacobean Theatre: A Woman Kill’dwith Kindness: (BBC) (first broadcast)40. 0 Margaret Ritchie (soprano) and
Lyre-bird Orchestral Ensemble
The Masque in Timon of AthensPurcell

Overture: Patrie, Op. 19 Bizet

Boyd Neel Orchestra
Suite: The Water Music Handel

44. 0 Close down ;

21D,WELLINGTON,
7. O p.m. Musicians Take a Bow7.30 Chipper Molloy and Connie
8. 0 Music of Hawatli
3.45 Piano Moods
8.20 Fancy. Free
8.45 Eight

Organ Music
9. 0 he Gracie Fields Show
9.30 Moment Musigale
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down .

XG 1010 kGISBORNE,,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Washdayv Melodies
9.15 Something a Little Different
9.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
9.45 Office Wife
10. 0 Rowan Lodge
10.145 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Joseph Schmidt
10.45 Piano Medleys
41. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)s
A Kiwi at Large, by Agnes Bray
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello, Robin Hood in
Sherwood Forest
Monday Melodies
Songs of Samoa

6.30 East Coast Quiz
7. 0 First Time Played745 Sergeant Crosby (last broadcast)
7.30 Light Vocalists: Dean Martin
7.
ap
The Frank Petty Trio

8. Ronald Woodcock Cyioliny
and

Jialing McStay (piano) (The first half of
a. Public Concert from the.GisborneMusic Society’s Rooms)9.3 Gems from the Operas
9.30 The Story ofeee B. Cochran(B ‘
10.30 Close down

OVD suaee ne
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
40. O Popular Vocalists
woe. From Our World Programme Lib-
10.30. Music While You Work
41..0 Women’s Session: Short Story:
Happy Hunting Ground, by Michael Her-
vey (NZBS); Land of My Children
(NZBS)
41.30 Morning Concert
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.25 Australian Star Parade3. 0 Light Instrumentalists
3.15 Overture: In the South, Op. 5lgar4.0 #£=Honour

Bright4.30 The Edmundo Ros Orchestra (BBC)5. 0 Hilt Billy Roundup.5.415 Children’s* Session:. Travel Talk;Storytime .

5.45 Dinner Music7.15 Talk: The Days of ‘the Traction
Engine, by Lester Masters
7.30 Dad and. Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Pg pbc9.15 The Queen’swe ‘Ss

9.30 Footprints of History ..\(NZBS)ig My Lady Waited0 Accent on Swing
10,‘30 Clos? down
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NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA «end

he g
Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m., 12.30,

6.25, eyx Ale 0 p.m,
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News, Breakfast Session
figs only)7.0, 8.0 London News, Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence Schoo! Session
9.17 Kindergarten Song and Story
12.33 p.m. Wool Sale Report: Dunedin
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2.40 French Broadcast
6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel6.50 Wool Sale Report: Dunedin
9. 0 Overseas andN.Z, News9.15 The Queen’s English, by ProfessorArnold Wall

|

11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)


